

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE - \$112,000.00
HENRY COUNTY / HOLGATE NRG - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS (CONTRACT C)
PDG Project No. 300200 00017



Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc.
 101 Clinton Street, Suite 1300
 Defiance, Ohio 43512

Kyle J Sherman Excavating LLC
 23681 Dunbridge Road
 Perrysburg, OH 43551

Hohenbrink Excavating, LLC
 P.O. Box 1743
 Findlay, OH 45839

Forster Trucking & Excav., LLC
 15735 Road E
 Continental, OH 45831

Hanks Plumbing & Heating Co.
 2000 The Bluffs
 Toledo, OH 43607

Jim Palmer Excavating, Inc.
 P.O. Box 1
 Portage, OH 43451

E.R. Zeiler Excavating, Inc.
 125 W. SubStation Road
 Temperance, MI 48182

Muntz Street

Item No.	Item	Units	Total Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
605	- 6" Under Drain	567		I.f.	\$12.00	\$6,804.00	\$17.62	\$9,990.54	\$14.34	\$8,130.78	\$25.00	\$14,175.00	\$21.48	\$12,179.16	\$12.00	\$6,804.00
611	- Tie in to Ex. Catch Basin	1		each	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$278.20	\$278.20	\$610.00	\$610.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$264.00	\$264.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
253	- Asphalt Pavement Repair	50		s.y.	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$55.64	\$2,782.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$89.56	\$4,478.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00
	Seeding & Mulching	1		lump sum	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.75	\$500.75	\$1,260.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,298.00	\$1,298.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Construction Video	1		lump sum	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$966.92	\$966.92	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$151.80	\$151.80	\$300.00	\$300.00

Gates and Railway

Item No.	Item	Units	Total Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
611	- 10" Storm Sewer	1059		I.f.	\$22.00	\$23,298.00	\$26.95	\$28,540.05	\$24.80	\$26,263.20	\$35.00	\$37,065.00	\$37.40	\$39,606.60	\$40.00	\$42,360.00
176	- 10" Storm Sewer, Under Pavement	176		I.f.	\$32.00	\$5,632.00	\$36.89	\$6,492.64	\$58.83	\$10,354.08	\$45.00	\$7,920.00	\$51.22	\$9,014.72	\$65.00	\$11,440.00
	Sewer Tie-ins, as directed	3		each	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$278.20	\$834.60	\$576.92	\$1,730.76	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$887.73	\$2,663.19	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
	12" and under conduit repair	50		I.f.	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.90	\$445.00	\$29.35	\$1,467.50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$42.11	\$2,105.50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
611	- Catch Basin Replacement	8		each	\$1,350.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,260.07	\$10,080.56	\$1,611.22	\$12,889.76	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,721.47	\$13,771.76	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
611	- Asphalt Pavement Repair	50		s.y.	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$55.64	\$2,782.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$89.56	\$4,478.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00
611	- Concrete Repair	12		s.y.	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$172.77	\$2,073.24	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$157.02	\$1,884.24	\$85.00	\$1,020.00
	Seeding & Mulching	1		lump sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,560.91	\$3,560.91	\$4,706.00	\$4,706.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,624.50	\$3,624.50	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	Construction Video	1		lump sum	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$966.92	\$966.92	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$300.00	\$300.00

N. Greenler Street

Item No.	Item	Units	Total Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
611	- 10" Storm Sewer	366		I.f.	\$22.00	\$8,052.00	\$32.06	\$11,733.96	\$29.88	\$10,936.08	\$35.00	\$12,810.00	\$35.28	\$12,912.48	\$45.00	\$16,470.00
611	- 10" Storm Sewer, Under Pavement	106		I.f.	\$32.00	\$3,392.00	\$42.02	\$4,454.12	\$72.17	\$7,650.02	\$45.00	\$4,770.00	\$52.31	\$5,544.86	\$65.00	\$6,890.00
611	- New Catch Basin	2		each	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,021.22	\$2,042.44	\$1,611.22	\$3,222.44	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,146.43	\$4,292.86	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
611	- Catch Basin Replacement	4		each	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,222.36	\$4,889.44	\$1,611.22	\$6,444.88	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,133.97	\$8,535.88	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
	Sewer Tie-ins, as directed	3		each	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$278.20	\$834.60	\$576.92	\$1,730.76	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$887.73	\$2,663.19	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
	12" and under conduit repair	50		I.f.	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.90	\$445.00	\$29.35	\$1,467.50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$42.11	\$2,105.50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
	Tree/Stump removal, as directed	4		each	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,001.51	\$4,006.04	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$321.75	\$1,287.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
253	- Asphalt Pavement Repair	50		s.y.	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$55.64	\$2,782.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$89.56	\$4,478.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00
499	- Concrete Repair	14		s.y.	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$176.67	\$2,473.38	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$141.74	\$1,984.36	\$85.00	\$1,190.00
	Seeding & Mulching	1		lump sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,112.79	\$1,112.79	\$812.00	\$812.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,296.25	\$2,296.25	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Construction Video	1		lump sum	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$966.92	\$966.92	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$123.20	\$123.20	\$300.00	\$300.00

TOTAL BID

\$93,828.00

\$106,035.02

\$109,155.76

\$117,040.00

\$142,073.05

\$143,924.00

Type of Guarantee

Bid Bond

Bid Bond

Bid Bond

Bid Bond

Bid Bond

Bid Bond